



No.	Code:	Code	Description	Number	Material		Remark
1	11010700303	UF.103	hose	1		2,96	
2	11000201579	G.FMH150.S-015	Floating cutter cover	1		15,03	
3	11000201582	G.FMH150.S-018	Knife holder	1		5,17	
4	11000201743	G.FMH150.S-028	Floating arbor holder	1		4,89	
5		GSJ165	Asseby drawing	1		321,14	As only schematically
6	11010300068	QD22-380X130X350N	Gas spring	1		0,73	
7	11010700304	UF.102	Tractor inlet pipe	1		0,5	
8	11010700303	UF.103	Fill valve out	1		2,96	
9	11010700305	UF.104	Tractor flow lines	1		0,51	
10	11000201605	UFO.011	Rectangular plate welding member	1		8,82	
11	11000201606	UFO.012	Connector	1		2,2	
12	11000201607	UFO.013		1		0,8	
13	11000201608	UFO.014		1		3	
14	11000000589	BCRI200.108	Fixed pad	2	Q235/t5	0,059	
15	11011800063	BH7.121	Buffer block	1		0,492	
16	11011200003	BS/A21.50(G1/2)	Washers (automatic centering)	10		0,001	
17	11010200076	G.FMH150.S-106	Blade	2	65Mn	0,606	
18	11011800132	G.FMH150.S-112	Bumper strips	1		2,219	
19	11000100719	G.FMH150.S-119	Blade spacer	2	Q235/t8	0,099	
20	11010600007	G1-2	Hinge bolt	3		0,1	
21	11010600155	G1/2 ED转G1/2	Transition joint	3		0,1	
22	11010900020	G1\2	Quick couplers (male)	2	45	0,125	
23	14000300036	GB 894.1-86	Shaft Collar 60	1	65Mn		60
24	11011500109	GB T 9161-2001	Rod ends (L) M12	1		0,1	
25	11011500108	GB T 9161-2001	Rod ends M12	1		0,1	
26	14030000016	GB/T 1567-1979	Thin flat key type A 6 × 4 × 20	1	45#		6×4×20
27	11011500106	GB/T 276-94	Deep groove ball bearings 61804-2RZ	2	GCr4		61804-2RZ
28	11011500092	GB/T 276-94	Deep groove ball bearings 61812-2RZ	2	GCr4		61812-2RZ
29	11011500105	GB/T 276-94	Deep groove ball bearings 6006-2RZ	1	GCr4		6006-2RZ
30	11011500107	GB/T 276-94	Deep groove ball bearings 61906-2Z	1			61906-2Z
31	14050000004	GB/T 41-2000	Hexagonal nut M12	1		0,012	
32	14050000022	GB/T 41-2000	Hexagonal nut M12 (L)	1		0,014	
33	14010000077	GB/T 5782-2000	Half thread hex bolts M20 * 120	1	8.8 grade		M20×120
34	14010000040	GB/T 5782-2000	Half thread hex bolts M12 * 110	2	8.8 grade	0,108	M12×110
35	14010100071	GB/T 5783-2000	Hexagon head bolts M12 * 40	2	8.8 grade	0,052	M12×40
36	14010100038	GB/T 5783-2000	Hexagon head bolts M10 * 20	4	8.8 grade	0,023	M10×20
37	14010100042	GB/T 5783-2000	Hexagon head bolts M10 * 40	2	8.8 grade	0,036	M10×40
38	14010100020	GB/T 5783-2000	Hexagon head bolt M8 * 30	2	8.8 grade	0,018	M8×30
39	14010100026	GB/T 5783-2000	Hexagon head bolt M8 * 60	2	8.8 grade	0,03	M8×60
40	14060200028	GB/T 70.1-2000	Hexagon socket head cap screw M8 * 40	4	8.8 grade	0,023	M8×40
41	14050100006	GB/T 889.1-2000	Locknut M12	8	Steel	0,013	
42	14050100009	GB/T 889.1-2000	Locknut M20	1	Steel	0,055	
43	14050100002	GB/T 889.1-2000	Locknut M8	5	Steel	0,005	
44	14050100003	GB/T 889.1-2000	Locknut M10	2	Steel	0,009	
45	14020000008	GB/T 93-1987	Shells pad 12	2	65Mn	0,003	12×3.1
46	14020000006	GB/T 93-1987	Spring washer 8	4	65Mn	0,001	8×2.1

47	14020000007	GB/T 93-1987	Shells pad 10	4	65Mn	0,002	10×2.6
48	14040000004	GB/T 95-2002	Flat washer 12 × 2.5	14	Steel	0,006	12×2.5
49	14040000007	GB/T 95-2002	Flat washer 20 × 3	2	Steel	0,016	20×3
50	14040000017	GB/T 95-2002	Flat washer 10 × 1	4	Steel	0,002	10×1
51	14040000002	GB/T 95-2002	Flat washer 8 × 1.6	8	Steel	0,002	8×1.6
52	11010900071	HPLMA214DMLE5E3B00	Hydraulic motor	1			
53	11000100691	UFO.103	Motor connecting shaft	1	Forgings 45 #	0,8	
54	11000100692	UFO.104	Adjusting lever	1	Pull light round n	0,273	
55	11000100693	UFO.105	Connecting pin	2	45#n28	0,187	
56	11000100694	UFO.106	Coupling sleeve	1		0,2	
57	11000000737	UFO.107	Connection pads	1	Q235/t2	0	
58	11000100696	UFO.116	Adjustment lever	1	45#n18	0,2	
59	11000000798	UFO.118	Plate G1 / 2	2	Q235/t4	0,011	
60	11010900088	ZM0017700	Fill valve	1	Q235	0	